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Results Figure Event PC32

Schwimmverein b. Bas PINTER Lucia
Blue Flamingo Amden OETTLI Corina
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincr BACHTOLD Kim
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincr MAFFIOLI Kyra
Schwimmverein b. Bas HASLER Melissa

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincr CANUTI Elisa
Schwimmverein b. Bas SACHER Carla

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincr GEROSA Enola

Schwimmverein b. Bas CARLEN Aline
Societa Pallanuoto Bis: GERVASONI Selene
Societa Pallanuoto Bis BERTOZZI Valeria
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincr STANZANI Noemi

Societa Pallanuoto Bis: DI NAPPO Lidia
Schwimmverein b. Bas MARAZZI Ornella

Schwimmclub Dibendit WERNER Anais

Societa Pallanuoto Bis ZIEGLER Arianna
Societa Pallanuoto Bis ZIEGLER Alessia

Schwimmclub Dilbendi DE CARO Valeria
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincr SCAGLIONE Giada
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Berendsen Carry LNz
Panel 2
Molinari Monica LUG Judge 1
Meyer Evelyn SCDU Judge 2
Quinche isabel RFN  Judge 3
Ldthi Viviane SVB Judge 4
Leontyeva Elizavetta PCB Judge 5
Panel 4
Hess Daniel SVS Judge 1
Wagner Vera SCSO Judge 2
Wirz Dominique SVB  Judge 3
Cavegn Patricia LNZ  Judge 4
Giovanelli lvonne LUG Judge 5
Name YB

MECHNIG Lara
PESCHL Noemi
PRAXMARER Miriam
TRINCIA Eleonora
DEVANTAY Léa
WIRTH Jennice
THONI Alyssa

FEIGIN Rachel
HUET Morgane

VARESIO Margaux

ZOLLINGER Tessa
PALUMBO Margot

KAELIN Laetitia
MEYER Nina
HETTENA Chiara
SUTER Delphine
PARATTE Julia
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STEINER Anja
WIDMER Sina

SIEGENTHALER Simone
HELFER Anouk

WEIBEL Alissa
CRAZZOLARA Blanca
DARIO Mel

LANG Simone
BIELSER Madlaina
RUDI Valeria

VETTER Mahelet
SHAO Michelle
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62.3067
61.9111
60.3333
59.5022
59.4978
59.2667
58.3556
58.0444
58.0400
57.5956
57.1822
57.0756
56.9422
56.7244
56.2800
56.2578
56.1644
55.9956
55.7422
55.5467
55.4178
55.2267
55.1689
55.1600
55.0889
54.8089
54.7956
54.7200
54.6267
54.4844
54.4489
54.3956
54.1822
54.1200
54.1111
54.0400
53.9156
53.5733
53.4222
53.3733
53.2622
53.2178
53.1911
52.9244
52.9200
52.8933
52.7689
52.7422
52.7156
52.6489

Kat.3

Schwab Danielle
Egli Martina
Riiegg Monika
Tanner Patricia
Lakomy Mania

Odermatt Silvia

Tholl Biewer Carmen

Streicher Bibiana
Sigrist Cornelia
Kersting Marina

Start time 10:15
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Chief Recorder : Vogt Jorg
Computer program by Sisto Salera
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Rank Nation / Club Name
51 Limmat Nixen Zirich TRINCIA Chiara
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Synchroverein Bern  MAIBACH Giannina
Limmat Nixen Zurich ROTH Marigna
Societa Pallanuoto Bis: CREVOLA Gaia

SYV Schénenwerd BERGER Silvana

SC Flés Buchs ENGELER Jil
Schwimmclub Dilbendit FREUND Vivienne
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincr CELLA Morgana
Limmat Nixen Zurich LESURTEL Romane
Morges Natation JEANMONOD Maélle
Societa Pallanuoto Bis: GALIMBERT!I Allison
Synchroverein Bern ~ ARNI Anuschka
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincr LUBBERDING Amyra
Morges Natation CAPLAIN Alice
Schwimmclub Diilbendt DUCOMMUN Gioia
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincr BROGGINI Luvi

SYV Schénenwerd GLAESKE Anik

Limmat Nixen Zirich  SCHONFELD PIA Jennifer

SYV Schénenwerd FARRUGGIO Isabella
SYV Schénenwerd TURNATURI Maria
Morges Natation GUIDI Anais

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincr COLOCCI Giada
Schwimmclub Dibendi BURAU Irina

SWIMMING LUXEMB(ENGELEN Maria-francesca

Limmat Nixen Zurich EGLOFF Jana
Schwimmverein b. Bas GROSHENY Laura
Societa Pallanuoto Bis CAMPANA Alison
Schwimmclub Diibendi BERNHARD Alessia
SC Flés Buchs HO Jing-wen

SYV Schénenwerd ZINGG Anjana
Limmat Nixen Ziurich CESARE Laura
Schwimmclub Dibendit WASSMER Corina
Schwimmclub Diibendi SCHAR Gioia
Schwimmclub Diibendi GENTILE Fiona
Schwimmclub Diibend KLOB Alexandra
Societa Pallanuoto Bis: PISA Sara
Schwimmverein b. Bas PAPAC Tina
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincr TON Ayla

SYV Schonenwerd URBAN Fabienne
Limmat Nixen Zurich RAJKOVIC Vanessa
Limmat Nixen Zurich DOKHANCHI Shirin
Limmat Nixen Zurich  GILLI Nicole
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